SCOTTS BLUFF COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA June 8, 2021 -- 7:30 p.m.

- * Call To Order
- * Roll Call
- * Open Meetings Act

* Minutes of the Previous Meeting LOCATION

PUBLIC HEARING **7:30 1.** Twombly Indoor Area Inc.

Part of Parcel 010052798

Part of Parcel 010000798

Ag Estate Dwelling Site

Section 33, Township 21 N, Range 53 W

Preliminary Review 2. Big Sky Land & Cattle Inc Conditional Use Permit

Class III Cattle Feedlot -- 5000 head max Section 26, Township 23 N, Range 58 W

3. discuss appointment of sub committee for zoning regulation review

4. Miscellaneous

MEETING LOCATION: Administration Building

Commissioner's Room Gering, Nebraska

SCOTTS BLUFF COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

July 13, 2021 -- 7:30 p.m.

- * Call To Order
- * Roll Call
- * Open Meetings Act

Commissioner's Room Gering, Nebraska

* Minutes of the Previous Meeting LOCATION

PUBLIC HEARING	7:30	1.	Peggy Manley Ag Estate Dwelling Site Section 4, Township 23 N, Range 56 W	Part of Parcel 010348158
PUBLIC HEARING	7:30	2.	Mike Hoehn Ag Special Use Area Section 4, Township 23 N, Range 56 W	Part of Parcel 010001111
PUBLIC HEARING	7:30	3.	Big Sky Land & Cattle Inc Conditional Use Permit Class III Cattle Feedlot 5000 head max Section 26, Township 23 N, Range 58 W	Part of Parcel 010000798
		4.	discuss appointment of sub committee for zoning regulation review	
		5.	Miscellaneous	
MEETING LOCATION:			Administration Building	

SCOTTS BLUFF COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION **MEETING AGENDA**

October 12, 2021 -- 7:30 p.m.

- **Call To Order**
- **Roll Call**
- **Open Meetings Act**

Minutes of the Previous Meeting LOCATION

PUBLIC 7:30 **HEARING**

1. Vickie Crom

Ag Special Use Area

Section 28, Township 21 N, Range 55 W

2. discuss sub committee meeting dates

3. Miscellaneous

MEETING LOCATION:

Administration Building Commissioner's Room Gering, Nebraska

Part of Parcel 010035206